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1. IDENTIFICATION
	Article title 
	

	Date sent to reviewer 

	


2. EVALUATION PARAMETERS
Mark with an X the rating given to the article (from 1 to 5 where 5 is the highest score) in each of the following parameters. Elaborate if needed in the blank space at the end of the format. 
	a. Importance and relevance of the topic :
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 


	b. Originality
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 


	c. Conceptual and argumentative strength: 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 


	d. Scientific contribution and new perspectives: 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 


	e. Composition quality: 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 


	f. Article quality:   
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 



3. FINAL EVALUATION AND SUGGESTIONS 
a. After evaluating the aforementioned criteria, indicate final decision with an X:

The article should:
 Be published without modifications



 Be published with modifications   




 Not be published
b. Additional comments (in case of modifications or suggestions); if necessary, add more pages.
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